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Kown  OYCLING ASSOUTATTON

25 Yile Time Trial
Under R.7.7.0. Resulations
Restricted to members of affiliated clubs i

— !
2lst September, 1975 at €.30 a.m. ~

Course 025/2 :
Chilhonm %
lst & 1lst Handicap Gilt plated medals
2nd & 2nd Handicap Silver plate
2rd & 3rd Ha andicap Bronze ned:
Ist Ladyr Gilt plsted m !
2nd Lady Silver pla
3rd Lady Bronze med:
Izt Junior Gilt nlated medal
Znd Junior Silver platad medal
Zrd Junior Bronze nedal
Py Fastest Teteran on
; age Standard Specigl giit medal
Fagtest team of 3 Bronge medals ;

Under X.0.A. regulations no rider may take more then ons medal but all placings will
bb Eiated on a mnedzl of the highest value award won. Juveniles are elizible Tcr Junior

: Pete Avis San Fairy Ann 5.7,

Harry Longbobbom- San.Feiry don C.C.
Handicanner: Alva Cooner Ashford Wnnﬁl“vs C.C.
ayent Secrotary: Pete Cudmore Ashford Yheelers ¢.C,

55 TImddenhan Close,
Stanhope Istate,
Ashford,

ay by on A252 apuroximately 500verds west of Chilham Fire Station.
and A28 towards Canteorbury to turn (5m 11L0vds) ot tele ohone
14+ M

ace<on inGinzs to follow AZ8 - ds
Ashfora 53 “"ﬁw m 1L30% island jJunction with oyﬂﬂoo_ 2oad (Bake care o usg
) : ™ il ; %

'_3)
o)

£t at Chilham Rork con
o

Pnr\_ﬁ‘ and i

alon to Zinish at P.9. mannole cover ab mest end of neyr bridgs
over Great and s £ turning to Chilham village. 2% miles,

dese R

ke : ‘-J n'4 - l-d,"»-l-;k 0.» e l- ' -bl,lt’(s" ')Jadt-a IAJ‘ ' Iaxl--i‘ *J‘)‘»
s recommended that parking is confined to one sids of the two lanes following

S

oS §

*s. are zxnectedto carry on nay the timekeeper and dismount in the first lane.
s wil) be carried, collect these from the start, which can be handed in at
nish in exchange for a cup of +ea at the refresment van.

Heods up acidenits Domm

On behalf of the K.C.A. I wish you asafe and suvccessful ride,

Brent Sewretary.

)
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R, Smith

. o 2A
. Smith
4. Tnlow

o
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F.J. Finch
4
¥
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Travers

i Witiizms

J- o K rse

Yys, V.5, Peachsey
¥iss. 2,5, Whenman
M. ‘Parkser

X.C, Callaszhan
H.R., Mdller
?,.G., "henman
b oG, Mackey
MW, Vowells
J. W, Ceoghegan
P. Cradock
H,1ills
¥rs. J. Jsborne
D.F. Yunday
UG, Relly
P.A. Cooper
TS —maomie
J.¥. “hennan
P .AD., ¥cVey
L. Dennis
B. Unton
. B. Braginton
.H. Southerden
¥.R. Davies
Z.R. ¥Mciillan
A.J. Sheather
A . Black
¥, Watton
R,A, Overton
R, Difelice
¥, ¥Morris
M. BEstick
O ﬁ!ﬁ ord. -
P.L. Voo
Heh, James
S.J. Shevherd
R, Hovward
H. Jones

E, Hodgson
A, Smith
D.A.J.. Laidlow
C.Xuri-

5. A, Haller
L. Maxted

Viider

quvu“@

Vo

Club

RPolkestone & Districs
Hastings & St.
Ashford Yheelers
Gl Bextey °
Folkestone & District
ledway Velo Club
Tolkestone & Dis
ledway Velo Club
C.0C. Bexley
Wigmore C.C.
Rnllzestone & District
Dartford “heelers
Southborsnzh & District
.0, Bexley

Thanet Road Club
Ashford Yheelers

Thanet Road Club

C.C. Bexley

Medway Velo Club
San?Fairy Ann C.C.

De Laune C.C.

Ashford "Tneelers C.C.,
Thanet Road Club
Ashford “heelers C.C.
3th Yomads

Yedway Velo Club
Ashford “heelers C.C,

Leonards

n N
VeV e

trict

Thened- Doad Slub
C.C. Bexley

Folkestone & District
Thanet Road Cludb
Folkestone & District
Thanet Road Club
Hasting & St. Lenoards
Ashford Vheelers C.C.
Folkestone & District
Thanet Road Club
Polkestons & District
YH.gmore C.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Medway Telo Club

C.C. Bexley

Yedwoy Velo Club
Southborough & District
Thanet Road Club
Ashford “heelers C.C.
Catford C.C.
Southborouzh & District
Medway Velo Club

San Pairy Ann C.C.
Vi.gmore G0«

Wignore C.C.

Hedway Telo Club
Thanet Road Club
Thanet Road Club

Ht cap

. 18.15
Jun 7.+ 350
11.45

16,45

3,00

Vet L, 30
7.00

11 25

Juv AL

0.30

Vet L5

845

Lady 115

Lady 150

2.5

Jun LbL5

Tet 8.30

Vet 12.15

15,15

2 o

Tet 5.00

9.00

12.00

Lady/Vet23,00
2

i

Vet 6.15

Lady/Vet13.00

Juii 16.00

Yet 2.30

Jun 5.00

Vet 9.00

12.L5

Tet 1545

L..00

Tet Gl D
Vet 9.15
17.00

Vet 18.00
Vet SCR
545

9.15

12.45

Vet 16,30
LD

6.00

9.30

13.00

Vet 18,00
Toleh

Jun 6.%0
Yebo - 9.30
Vet 12530
Lady SEiT 45
1 45

Start

08. 31

08.3%2
Oqot)
c8.

9.35
08.36
08.37
08,38
08.3%9
08,490
02 .41
085 . W2
08 L3
O\.Tr
0845
08,46
03 N7
08 .15
03,42
03.50
08.51
08,52
08.53
08 « 54
02.55
08,56
08.57
0858

08 .59

“09.00

09.7L
09.02
09.03
09.Ci;
09.05
09.06
09.07
09,08
09.09
09.10
09 .11
09.12
09.13
09.1L
Q9%ES
09.16
09.17
09.18
09.19
09.20
09.21
09.22
09.2%
09 .24

09.25
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Rider

. Hayes

« Schrod

. Skinner

« G.Mu Mills
. YWorsfold

N T\Tye

Martin
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o 9 Smith
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B. Sir ong
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Nt Yale e e ste vie e i 3o 302 sl e sl o o e sl e sl o ot ot 3 ot

:‘:GC fAﬂL.

« Crovw
Obbard
Uudmore

Club

4Lahford "heelers 0.0,
Thanet Road Club
Medwey Velo Club
Vo T A (F mnt)

C.C. Oz plngtov

Ashf'ord Wheelers C..

Wigmore C.C.

San Pairy Ann C.C,
Medway Velo Club

C.C. Orpington

Southborough & District
Ashford Vheslers C.C.
District

Southborouzgh &
C.C. Bexley
€.C. Orpington

Thanet Road Club
Sputhborourh & District
Ashf'ord Yheelers C.0

Mot Sesfe sl e stz ate 'c‘:":-.-.\i"'.k..c#“!":"“’t 316 3 e e ¢ =

BJA.R, is &s Follows.

M. Vowells
L. Maxteq,
G. Hodgson
A. Maves
G. Luen

v
Yo Jdames

K. Avisz
A. Obbard

Jd. Southerden
E. Mackey

22,757 mDh
22,716
22,246
20,866

20.8%1
20, 535

20.5L3
20.296
15.0L6
19.000

Vet
Vet

Vet

Ladgy

Vet

Jun
o

i\'JV

H'cap

6.30

9lkh
lll o 30

et 30.00

3CR
6.5
10,30
135.30
16.00
1530
Zel5B
T30
L 15
15.45
0.3%0
T30
11.60

Vet/Trikeil L5

Start

09.26
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.30
09,21

09.32
09. 33
09,31
09.3%5
09.36
09 ® 37
62.38
09.39
09.40
09.41
09'&‘2
09.5L3
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